
 
 

 

Tennis Seniors Australia 
 
 

2022 ITF World Team & Individual Championships 

Dates and Locations 
 
 
Super-Seniors (65-70-75-80-85)  
World Team Championships Palm Beach County, Florida, USA  
Sunday 24 April – Friday 29 April 2022 
 
 
Super-Seniors (65-70-75-80-85-90)  
World Individual Championships Palm Beach County, Florida, USA  
Saturday 30 April – Saturday 7 May 2022 
 
 
Seniors (50-55-60)  
World Team Championships Palm Beach County, Florida, USA  
Sunday 1 May – Friday 6 May 2022 
 
 
Seniors (50-55-60)  
World Individual Championships Palm Beach County, Florida, USA  
Saturday 7 May – Saturday 14 May 2022 
 
 
Young-Seniors (35-40-45)  
World Team Championships Lisbon, Oeiras and Estoril, Portugal  
Sunday 31 July – Friday 5 August 2022 
 
 
Young-Seniors (30-35-40-45)  
World Individual Championships Lisbon, Oeiras and Estoril, Portugal  
Saturday 6 August – Saturday 13 August 2022 
 
 
Nominations will open very soon. 
Please make sure you are aware and adhere to all necessary travel regulations with regard to Australia,  
USA and Portugal. 
 
If you have any questions please feel free to contact me 
 
Di Cassel 
Australian Team Administrator 
 


